Position Other Positions Held

Transportation Operation Supvr

Assistant Director
Transportation

Transportation Dispatcher
Transportation Dispatcher
Transportation Dispatcher
Bus Driver Training Supervisor
Clerical Specialist Il

Clerical Specialist |

K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Transp Office
Transp Office

Transp Office
Transp Office
Transp Office
Transp Office
Transp Office
Transp Office

Total Wages

$99,314
$88,209

$73,758
$72,474
$72,202
$71,899
$58,960
$56,111

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,836
$23,786

$22,736
$22,233
$23,236
$22,736
$20,715
$20,379



