Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Operation Supvr		Garden Grove Unified	Transp Office	\$99,314	\$25,836
Assistant Director Transportation		Garden Grove Unified	Transp Office	\$88,209	\$23,786
Transportation Dispatcher		Garden Grove Unified	Transp Office	\$73,758	\$22,736
Transportation Dispatcher		Garden Grove Unified	Transp Office	\$72,474	\$22,233
Transportation Dispatcher		Garden Grove Unified	Transp Office	\$72,202	\$23,236
Bus Driver Training Supervisor		Garden Grove Unified	Transp Office	\$71,899	\$22,736
Clerical Specialist II		Garden Grove Unified	Transp Office	\$58,960	\$20,715
Clerical Specialist I		Garden Grove Unified	Transp Office	\$56,111	\$20,379